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1 1001  DRAWN IN BLOOD September 16, 2023 September 17, 2023

2 1002  THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS September 23, 2023 September 24, 2023

3 1003  THERE'S SOMETHING ABOUT MARY September 30, 2023 October 1, 2023

4 1004  MURDOCH ON THE COUCH October 7, 2023 October 8, 2023

5 1005  THE WITCHES OF EAST YORK October 14, 2023 October 15, 2023

6 1006  RAWHIDE RALPH October 21, 2023 October 22, 2023

7 1007  IT'S A WONDERFUL GAME October 28, 2023 October 29, 2023

8 1008  BLOODLINES November 4, 2023 November 5, 2023

9 1009  PATRIOT GAMES November 11, 2023 November 12, 2023

10 1010  BROTHER CAN YOU SPARE A CRIME November 18, 2023 November 19, 2023

11 1011  PENDRICK'S PLANETARY PARLOUR November 25, 2023 November 26, 2023

12 1012  DEVIL MUSIC December 2, 2023 December 3, 2023

13 1013  SWEET AMELIA December 9, 2023 December 10, 2023

14 1014  PAY THE PIPER December 16, 2023 December 17, 2023

15 1015  CLOSE ENCOUNTERS December 23, 2023 December 24, 2023

16 1016  SOMETIMES THEY COME BACK - PART 1 December 30, 2023 December 31, 2023

17 1017  SOMETIMES THEY COME BACK - PART 2 January 6, 2024 January 7, 2024

18 1018  THE WRITE STUFF January 13, 2024 January 14, 2024

19 1019  PROMISING YOUNG LADIES January 20, 2024 January 21, 2024

20 1020  MURDOCH RIDES EASY January 27, 2024 January 28, 2024

21 1001  DRAWN IN BLOOD February 3, 2024 February 4, 2024

22 1002  THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS February 10, 2024 February 11, 2024

23 1003  THERE'S SOMETHING ABOUT MARY February 17, 2024 February 18, 2024

24 1004  MURDOCH ON THE COUCH February 24, 2024 February 25, 2024

25 1005  THE WITCHES OF EAST YORK March 2, 2024 March 3, 2024

26 1006  RAWHIDE RALPH March 9, 2024 March 10, 2024

27 1007  IT'S A WONDERFUL GAME March 16, 2024 March 17, 2024

28 1008  BLOODLINES March 23, 2024 March 24, 2024

29 1009  PATRIOT GAMES March 30, 2024 March 31, 2024

30 1010  BROTHER CAN YOU SPARE A CRIME April 6, 2024 April 7, 2024

31 1011  PENDRICK'S PLANETARY PARLOUR April 13, 2024 April 14, 2024

32 1012  DEVIL MUSIC April 20, 2024 April 21, 2024

33 1013  SWEET AMELIA April 27, 2024 April 28, 2024

34 1014  PAY THE PIPER May 4, 2024 May 5, 2024

35 1015  CLOSE ENCOUNTERS May 11, 2024 May 12, 2024

36 1016  SOMETIMES THEY COME BACK - PART 1 May 18, 2024 May 19, 2024

37 1017  SOMETIMES THEY COME BACK - PART 2 May 25, 2024 May 26, 2024

38 1018  THE WRITE STUFF June 1, 2024 June 2, 2024

39 1019  PROMISING YOUNG LADIES June 8, 2024 June 9, 2024

40 1020  MURDOCH RIDES EASY June 15, 2024 June 16, 2024

41 1001  DRAWN IN BLOOD June 22, 2024 June 23, 2024

42 1002  THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS June 29, 2024 June 30, 2024

43 1003  THERE'S SOMETHING ABOUT MARY July 6, 2024 July 7, 2024

44 1004  MURDOCH ON THE COUCH July 13, 2024 July 14, 2024

45 1005  THE WITCHES OF EAST YORK July 20, 2024 July 21, 2024

46 1006  RAWHIDE RALPH July 27, 2024 July 28, 2024

47 1007  IT'S A WONDERFUL GAME August 3, 2024 August 4, 2024

48 1008  BLOODLINES August 10, 2024 August 11, 2024

49 1009  PATRIOT GAMES August 17, 2024 August 18, 2024

50 1010  BROTHER CAN YOU SPARE A CRIME August 24, 2024 August 25, 2024

51 1011  PENDRICK'S PLANETARY PARLOUR August 31, 2024 September 1, 2024

52 1012  DEVIL MUSIC September 7, 2024 September 8, 2024
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